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ADFFC Conference

ADFFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Ashburn Mob 10 2 0 0.833 3-1 10-2 2262.70 1699.40 3037.90

Chronic Boozers 6 6 0 0.500 2-2 6-6 1785.10 1851.20 2349.30

BooDogs 3 9 0 0.250 1-3 3-9 1671.60 1941.50 2355.30

ADFFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Man's Best Friends 9 3 0 0.750 3-1 9-3 1959.30 1524.70 2687.80

I Robot 7 5 0 0.583 2-2 7-5 1920.80 1823.30 2471.10

Willamette Valley Velociraptors 6 6 0 0.500 1-3 6-6 1842.30 1820.80 2503.30

ADFFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Flash Bayou 8 4 0 0.667 3-1 8-4 1834.20 1601.10 2302.40

ParaCoopers 6 6 0 0.500 3-1 6-6 1691.90 1776.40 2145.20

Harrisburg Hogs 3 9 0 0.250 0-4 3-9 1536.10 1855.50 2135.30

ADFFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Naptown 9 3 0 0.750 4-0 9-3 1801.40 1527.40 2372.00

Mad Max 3 9 0 0.250 1-3 3-9 1362.20 1986.20 1807.00

Revolting Blob 2 10 0 0.167 1-3 2-10 1712.80 1972.90 2254.00

Total Points
Ashburn Mob 3037.90

Man's Best Friends 2687.80

Willamette Valley Velociraptors 2503.30

I Robot 2471.10

Naptown 2372.00

BooDogs 2355.30

Chronic Boozers 2349.30

Flash Bayou 2302.40

Revolting Blob 2254.00

ParaCoopers 2145.20

Harrisburg Hogs 2135.30

Mad Max 1807.00
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NDFFC Conference

NDFFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Florida Hurricanes 4 8 0 0.333 3-1 4-8 1461.80 1714.40 1868.20

EastBayFunk 4 8 0 0.333 2-2 4-8 1724.30 1707.20 2371.40

The Doughboys 3 9 0 0.250 1-3 3-9 1671.50 1886.90 2423.60

NDFFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

WhiteFire 10 2 0 0.833 2-2 10-2 2025.00 1662.60 2650.90

Boococky Bandits 7 5 0 0.583 2-2 7-5 1884.90 1831.70 2383.50

StraightButta 6 6 0 0.500 2-2 6-6 1697.20 1816.00 2375.70

NDFFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Mack Truck 6 6 0 0.500 3-1 6-6 1795.70 1728.20 2412.50

Gridiron Gladiators 6 6 0 0.500 2-2 6-6 1680.50 1669.70 2300.30

Up Hill Battle 2 10 0 0.167 1-3 2-10 1499.80 1847.60 2040.70

NDFFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Relentless 9 3 0 0.750 3-1 9-3 1938.70 1552.10 2416.40

Action Jackson for President!! 8 4 0 0.667 3-1 8-4 1860.90 1678.90 2443.50

Disposable Heroes 7 5 0 0.583 0-4 7-5 1778.30 1923.30 2411.60

Total Points
WhiteFire 2650.90

Action Jackson for President!! 2443.50

The Doughboys 2423.60

Relentless 2416.40

Mack Truck 2412.50

Disposable Heroes 2411.60

Boococky Bandits 2383.50

StraightButta 2375.70

EastBayFunk 2371.40

Gridiron Gladiators 2300.30

Up Hill Battle 2040.70

Florida Hurricanes 1868.20
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